## RECEIVED 5 2006

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION ORIGINAL OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

KCC WICHITA

### **WELL COMPLETION FORM** CC WICHITA WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 6039	API No. 15 - 135-24487-00-00
Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	County: NESS
Address: 7 SW 26 AVE	<u>NE</u> - <u>NW</u> - <u>SW</u> - <u>Sec. 31</u> Twp. 19 S. R. 24 ☐ East 🗸 West
City/State/Zip: GREAT BEND, KS 67530	2310 feet from ⑤ / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: EAGLWING TRADING	1120 feet from E / (Circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: L. D. DAVIS	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_620)793-3051	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: L. D. DRILLING, INC.	Lease Name: SCHLEGEL TRUST Well #: 1
License: 6039	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: KIM SHOEMAKER	Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPI
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2368' Kelly Bushing: 2373'
✓ New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4442' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented atFeet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1664'
Operator:	foot don'th to SURFACE w/ 175
Well Name:	Alt2-Dg-11/25/0
Original Comp. Date:Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
6/12/06 6/18/06 6/26/06	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Recompletion Date  Date Reached TD  Recompletion Date  Completion Date or Recompletion Date	QuarterSecTwpS. REast West  County:Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, er or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
Signature: Susa Schreweis	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title:Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this $01$ day of September	If Denied, Yes Date:
20_06	Wireline Log Received
Danking Date	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public Rashell Patten	UIC Distribution RECEIVED
Date Commission Expires: 2-02-07	Rashell Patter SEP 0 5 2006

Operator Name: L.	D. DRILLING, INC.		Lease Name	: SCHLEGEL TR	UST	- Well #:1				
Sec. 31 Twp. 19		East West		ESS						
ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	d base of formations pen and shut-in pressures, wh if gas to surface test, aloo al geological well site rep	nether shut-in p ng with final ch	ressure reached	static level, hydro	static pressu	res, bottom hole			
Orill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Yes		Log Formati	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	✓ Yes	Na	Name Top Da						
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No Yes No								
ist All E. Logs Run:			65	E ATTACHED						
SONIC CEMEI NEUTRON LO		3 & GAMMA RAY	′1							
		CASING RE Report all strings set-con		New Used ntermediate, produc	tion, etc.					
Purpose of String	Olas Usla Cias Ossias			Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
SURFACE	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	Lbs. / Ft. 24#	642'	COMMON	350	3%CC, 2% GEL			
PRODUCTION	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	10.5#	4432	AA2/POZMIX	150/25				
BACKSIDE	E			A-CON 250		250	3%CC/1/4#Cell Flake			
		ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING / S	QUEEZE RECORE	)	<u> </u>				
Purpose:  —— Perforate  —— Protect Casing  —— Plug Back TD  —— Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Pe	ercent Additive	S			
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Fo	N RECORD - Bridge Plugs otage of Each Interval Perfor	Set/Type ated		cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Mai		ord Depth			
				500 GAL 20%	6 HCL					
		N								
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 4438'	Packer At	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No					
Date of First, Resumerd 6/28/06	Production, SWD or En	nr. Producing Metho	d Flow	ring 📝 Pumpi	ng 🔲 Gas Lift	Oth	ner (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	ols. Gas M	cf W	ater B	bis. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity			
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	MPLETION	<u> </u>	Production Inter	val		<del></del>			
Disposition of Gas  Vented Sold (If vented, Sub	Used on Lease	MPLETION    Open Hole   Other (Specify)	Perf.	Production Inter	val  Commingled		RECE			

SEP 0 5 2006 KCC WICHITA Attachment to and Made a Part of ACO1: Schlegel Trust #1, Sec 31-19-24,

NESS CO., KS

#### **DAILY DRILLING REPORT**

OPERATOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

LEASE: SCHLEGEL TRUST #1

NE NW SW Sec 31-19-24

WELLSITE GEOLOGIST:

KIM SHOEMAKER

NESS CO., KS

CONTRACTOR:

L.D. DRILLING, INC.

**ELEVATION:** 

2368' GR:

KB. 2373'

SPUD:

6-12-06 8:30 P.M.

PTD: 4500'

SURFACE:

Ran 15 its New 24# 8 5/8" Surface Casing, Tally 634'; Set @ 642';

w/ 350 sx Common 2% Gel & 3 % CC, Plug Down 7:00 A.M. 6-13-06

Did Circulate by Allied Services

6-12-06 Move in, Rig up & Spud

6-13-06 645' Waiting on Cement

Straight Hole 3/4 degree

Drilled Plug 5:30 P.M.

6-14-06 1730' Drilling

6-15-06 2802' Drilling

6-16-06 3472' Drilling

6-17-06 4080' Drilling

6-18-06 4430' Short Trip DST #1

6-19-06 4442' RTD

6-20-06 Ran 4 1/2" Production Casing

Set @ 4432' w/ 150 sx AA-2 3% CFK 1/4% Defoamer

& 1/4# Gelsonite per sx: 25 sx 60/40 Pozmix

Plug Down @ 7:45 P.M. 6-19-06

6/24/06 Cemented backside w/250 sx A Con 3% CC

Cement Circulated to Surface

**SAMPLE TOPS:** 

**Anhy** 

1647 Base Anhy 1684

Heebner 3770 (-1397)

Lansing 3812 (-1439)

**Base Kansas City** 4171 (-1798)

Fort Scott 4321 (-1948)

Cherokee 4346 (-1973)4423 Mississippi Dol

(-2050)**RTD** 4442 (-2069) DST #1 4390 - 4430' Mississippi

TIMES: 30-30-30-30

BLOW: 1st Open: blow died 22 min

2nd Open: no blow

RECOVERY: 5' Mud

IFP: 5 - 9 **ISIP: 26** FFP: **FSIP: 17** 8 - 8

TEMP: 116 degrees

DST #2 4388 - 4442' Mississippi

TIMES:

30-45-45-60

BLOW: 1st Open: bb 8 1/4 Min

2nd Open: bb 8 3/4" Min

RECOVERY: 270' Gas in pipe;

510' clean oil 36.5 grav @ 60 deg;

217' slt wtr & hgcmw 10%w 18%g 27%m 45%o

727' total fluid

IFP:

22 - 134'

ISIP: 1266

FFP: 143 - 287' FSIP: 1259

TEMP: 122 degrees

RECEIVED **SEP** 0.5 2006 KCC WICHITA

## **ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.**

24148

SERVICE POINT: REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 MualBund RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 RANGE LEASE SCh & 9 & WELL# OLD OR NEW (Circle one) L. D. Drilling **OWNER CONTRACTOR** TYPE OF JOB **CEMENT HOLE SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED 350 Common CASING SIZE 24 320c 27am **TUBING SIZE DRILL PIPE** TOOL **DEPTH** 380 AH @ 10.KS <u>3.727.S</u>C **COMMON** PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** PERFS. **CHLORIDE** @ 46.60 **DISPLACEMENT** @ ASC (a) **EQUIPMENT** @ @ CEMENTER MILITA PUMP TRUCK @ 120 9.D. @ **BULK TRUCK** @ 344 **DRIVER** @ BULK TRUCK @ **DRIVER** HANDLING\_ @ \_ MILEAGE \_ **REMARKS: SERVICE** Mix Coment + Release Thuy phuy Down with water **DEPTH OF JOB** PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE Sur Soci MILEAGE **@** @ MANIFOLD. RECEIVED CHARGE TO: A.D. Drilling SEP 0 5 2006 TOTAL 1107.30 STREET\_ KCC WICHITA STATE ZIP PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. @ You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment @ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was TOTAL 60.00 done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TOTAL CHARGE \_\_ DISCOUNT ----- IF PAID IN 30 DAYS SIGNATURE (1) avid & Boese PRINTED NAME

NESS CETY-8/2W TO JET 525- 75 TO JES 528-ZE-1/2N-EA FIELD ORDER Subject to Correction Materials Received by <u>au1'5</u> **AFE Number** Station **Product** QUANTITY MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** SMEN -322 SOLTTEN 6100 250 unle RECEIVED KCC WICHITA 10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383 TOTAL/3/7/.70



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer /	Λ Λ -				N C.	ease No.			н	1	Date		••					
Lease	·1)·130	M	D)	UG_		/ell # /	,—				Date		10		,			
	1 Est	367	1/4	181	_ـــــ	7		Cooled	Danth	11111	Courte C	2 _	17	-0	6			
Field Gride 1	Station	D'.	UN	20	13	5.		Casing	Depth	441	County	VL	<u> </u>		State	15.		
Type Job	ow	25	1/	220	UG	<u> </u>	$\nu_{\ell}$		Formation	110-4	1442	_ L	egal Des	cription 3	/-/	9-Z		
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA						DATA	FLUID USED			TREATMENT RESUME								
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	e S	hots/Ft	s/Ft			Ac	ld			RATE PI	RESS		ISIP				
D201/27	Depth	Fi	rom		То		Pre	Pad Pad		Max				5 Min.				
Volume	Volume	F	rom		To		Pa	d		Min				10 Min.				
Max Press	Max Press		rom	То			Fra	IC.	,	Avg				15 Min.				
Well Connection	n Annulus V	Ol I	rom		To					HHP Used				ressure	***************************************			
Plany County	Packer De	oth	rom 🛆		To		Flu	ısh		Gas Volum	10			Total Load				
Customer Repl	resentative			<del>)                                    </del>	<u>'</u>	Station	Mar	lager <	CON	4	Treater	- C	270	م م	7			
Courter Halle	170	77	न्हा	40	5	1	<del>-</del>	501			+		- / - 2	)	$\overline{}$			
Service Units Driver	177	بلان	<del>//</del>	1		7/	1	0685				+						
Names	Casing	Tub							<u></u>		<u>.l</u>			<b>_l</b>		<b>~</b>		
Time	Pressure	ressure Bbls. Pumped					Rate	Service Log										
1000	S//O						<del></del> .	MU408705-11111 -11										
1/3									TULA	10111	X C	119	MCA	76	1101	TL		
1.650	1690							KIN	61 4/2 ( St - 106 ) FS									
								GUEDAG SHOW, BUSKY HOWA										
						•		CEW	BWY1-6-3-3-1-7-63									
							PORT COURAL-TOP#66-1684											
									TSHEREY - BOUNG						<del></del>			
									THE BONDEN WHOLE BUT						- (	BRC.		
										~~^^		,,,		<i>(1)</i>				
1915	200				<b>Z</b> (	2		5	Mu	11/25	<u> 20 6</u>	<u>5/</u>	<u>Z1.</u>	fill	1	20		
	20	· · · · ·			12	<u>-</u>		5	Fall	MA	2 60	5/	M	u/SFZ	145	#		
	200							5	Rus	ul.	3 60	<u>3/                                    </u>	1/2	بعر_				
	32/			8FD		<u></u>	111-	5X /	150 SK AAZ 109. SAC									
	RECLIVE							-360	CFR.	.25% DEFULM. 86 FLA								
SEP 0 5 2006							.75 7. GAS BLOK 5 # GIRSONI											
	KCC WICH TA					5701	P-11	WASH CONE-DOP RUC										
	0			2	0		,	7	51	ARO	- 12	56	<u>?                                    </u>					
	200			٠	5 (	2		フ	12	FTC	eme	3/1/						
	500				<u>د</u> ک			4	S	Ou	PA	2						
1945	1000				0.			3		Ruc	De De	The s	w-	HE	21)			
<del>/                                    </del>					·····				Pell	1. R.	44)	117	4					
702									DR	Porus	RET	£	716	PUKS	-/2	EVDZ		
	NE Him				201	0612	. D	ott VC	67124-86°	13 - (62)	0) 672-1	201	• Fax	(620)				

Taylor Printing, Inc. 520-672-3656

JE ENEF	?t\$	5 <i>t</i> a		Sul	bject to Correction		D ORI	DER 1	3410
	8 %\$ 8>	ERVIC	inc.	Lease Sc	hlegel Tru	vSt Well# .	1		15-24W
6-2	4-06	Customer ID		County	1055	State	<u>S.</u>	Station Pro	++-
f L.D.	Drillin	ng, Inc	or porate	Depth Consider	Formation	Ітр		b Type	
A R		*		Customer Re	Casing Depth				rt Collar- New
G E				Customer B	. Davis		larenc	e R.Me	ssich Well
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	XI I I	ards by	Claro	nce R.M.	oastel
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, I	EQUIPMENT, and SERV	- 1		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
P	D-201	250 sk.	A-CON	Blend					
1	<u>من ا</u>		- 41 01						
<u> </u>	I	64Lb.		ike					· · · · · ·
	C-310	705 Lb.	Calcium	Chlo	oride				
Þ	Calaa	350 44	U 1	1-1-1	w.l	1 1.4			
P	E-100	250Mi.	Pickup		e Mileag	<i>1</i> ' ' '	<i>f</i>		
d	E-104	1,469+m.	ا ما ما	1 .	<i>J</i> /	17			
<del>'P</del>	E-107	1	1	Servi	ce Charg	Ø			
		200 311.	CC me iii		cecharg	C			
P	R-204	leg.	Casino	a Cem	ent Pumpe	r. 1.501-	2,00	oʻ	÷
						) ' ' '			
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			Disco	inted	Price =			4	9 950 10
			Plusta	1X 8 <	1110			#	0,0.10
							R	ECEIVE	<b>)</b>
					RECE	IVED		P 0 5 3.23	
					SEP 0	5- <b>2006</b>		1 .	
	-				KCCW	ICHITA	NU(	C WICHI	A
		1							
· 40044 N	IE Himon 64	- D.O. Poy 06	212 a Duett I/C	67104 0610	8 • (620) 672-1201	• Fay (620) 67	2.5292	TOTAL	L

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
  - 1. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
  - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
  - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.
    No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	rillin	a.In	corpor	ease No						Date /		74	_ ^					
Lease Sc	hlead	Tri	ust' '	Nell # 1						(	<u>)                                    </u>	d	- ()	<u> 6</u>				
Field Order #	Statio	Prat				Casing	De	pth		County	Ne	55		State	ks.			
Type Job	ment	-Por	Colla	1- NE	2101	Nell	Format	ion				Legal De	scription 3	44	/			
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA					Con	Cement USED					TREATMENT RESUME							
Casing Size	Tubling \$	ze Shots	/Ft			250	Sacks	A	-Con	RATE	PRE	SSAC.	1sk					
Depth	Depth	' From	То	То		Rad Col	Iflak	0	Max		·····		5 Min.					
Volume	Volume 6. TB	, From	То		gag	11.5L	16al		Min. 48	Gal	/sk	2.96	9680.FT./SK.					
Max Press	Max Pres	S. From	То	То			, <b>,</b> ,	"	Avg			, ,	15 Min.					
Well Connection	on Annulus \	Vol. From	То						HHP Used				Annulus Pressure					
Plug Depth	Packer D	epth From	То		Flus	<sup>h</sup> 5.5B	W.Fres	h	Gas Volum	ne	,		Total Load					
Customer Rep	gresentative.	5		Station	n Mana	<sup>iger</sup> Da	vid So	CO	<u> </u>	Trea	ter	laver	ICE P.	Me	ssick			
Service Units	119	228	346 570	1														
Driver A Names (1)	nessich	Taylor	Lachane	<u>e</u>		1												
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pur	nped	F	Rate						ice Log						
8:30							Truck	رت	onloc	atic	on a	nd hold	1 safet	YM	eeting			
9:00	1,000	1,000					Test	M	ell. I	t all	he	ld						
9:03		ļ					Open		at Colle	*								
9:05		400			2	<u>. S</u>	Start Pumping Fresh H.O											
9:10		500	<del></del>		30	5	Star		,				-con c	CM	ent			
		700	130	· .	3.	5	Ceme	Cement circulated to Surface										
9:45		700	130		3.	5	Start Fresh H. O Displacement Stoppumping Close Port Collar											
9:47			125	5									ollar		<u>.</u>			
9:50	1,000	1,000						_	re Tes			held						
0:00							Wash	M	PPVM	Pti	ucht							
									omple	16								
		<b>_</b>					Th			D 44								
		<del> </del>						lu:	rence	X . /V   6	255	ch v	rew					
										<u> </u>								
							-					RI	ECEIVE	ED				
													P 0 5 20					
												KCC	WICH	محد				
												- 400	VVICH	ITA				
1024	4 NE Hiv	vay 61 •	P.O. Box	8613	• Pra	att, KS	<del>6712</del> 4-8	61	3 • (620	) 672	2-120	01 • Fa	x (620) 6	572-	5383			